Home
  Electronic Devices
  LLEC6 load weighing device
LLEC6 load weighing device
Contents
Safety and usage cautions
Main features
System components

Main features
2 relays thresholds + analog output
Automatic compensation of elevator car dynamic load during travel (load locking input)
Automatic compensation of elevator car static load
Adjustable compensation of travelling cable weight
Detachable programming tool (2×8 characters)
External cover water protection (IPX2)
System components
LLEC6 with integrated sensor
A) – code [EWSLL6FRM] – LLEC6 with integrated sensor (for car frame)
LLEC6 for external sensors
A) – code [EWSLL6ROP] – LLEC6 for external sensors
B1) – External sensor for ropes (2mt cable)
        code [EWS.RS6X13] – Maximum 6 ropes (Ø 13mm)
        code [EWS.RS7X10] – Maximum 7 ropes (Ø 10mm)
        code [EWS.RS10X8] – Maximum 10 ropes (Ø 8mm)
B2) – External sensors kit for elevator car bottom (6mt cable)
        code [EWS.CS300] – 300 kg for each sensor
        code [EWS.CS400] – 400 kg for each sensor
        code [EWS.CS700] – 700 kg for each sensor
B3) – code [EWS.CSSLI] – External sensor for car frame (4mt cable)
Optional components
code [AUT.KIT08] – Magnetic sensors (NC)
code [EWS.AL212] – Power unit 220V